

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-35	5	Version:	1	Name:	Renaming Airport Access Road to B Drive	essie Coleman	
Туре:	City F	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/23/2	2016			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland I Successor Agency / City Council / G Abatement District Board		
On agenda:	9/20/2	2016			Final action:	9/20/2016		
Title:	From Reco	Subject:Renaming Airport Access Road to Bessie Coleman DriveFrom:Oakland Public WorksRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Honoring Bessie Coleman And Renaming The Airport AccessRoad To Bessie Coleman Drive In Her Honor.						
	Oakland Public Works Department							
Sponsors:	Oakla	and Public	WORKS De	parti	lone			
Sponsors: Indexes:	Oakla	and Public	WORKS De	parti	lone			
-		and Public	vvorks De	parti	ione			
Indexes:			2. 86372					
Indexes: Code sections:	1. Vie					ction	Result	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. Vie	ew Report, Action By Concurrer Oakland I Successo	2. 86372 nt Meeting Redevelop r Agency / Hazard Ab	CMS of the ment	e A Council /	action Adopted	Result Pass	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. Vie Ver.	ew Report, Action By Concurrer Oakland I Successo Geologic District Bo	2. 86372 nt Meeting Redevelop r Agency / Hazard Ab	of the ment City patem	A e A Council / ent ent			

Access Road To Bessie Coleman Drive In Her Honor